
JAD TERM DATES 2023 - 2024 
 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 
Monday 11th Sept to Saturday 9th December 
half term Monday 23th October to Saturday 28th October inclusive 
Battle of Britain – lessons as normal  
 
 
 

 
SPRING TERM 2024 
 
Thursday 4th January to Wednesday 27th March  
half term Monday 12th Feb to Saturday 17th Feb inclusive 
 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
Monday 15th April to Saturday 13th July 
half term Monday 27th May to Saturday 1st June inclusive 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
	


